Bellekler

!! 4GB

8GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
8GB
8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4wWP

KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON

RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

w 16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

19,95

39,90

19,90

21,00

22,05

33,60

37,80

41,69

56,70

60,90

61,95

68,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

64GB KINGSTON FURY BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz
KF560C36BBEK2-64 2x32G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

74,55 USD

107,10
usb

239,40
usb



